
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES
26th ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

HCOVE BEHAVIORAL EALTH'S

Naming Rights to the Tournament

Up to 3 Golf Foursomes

Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website

Recognition at Closing Event

Two Golf Foursomes

Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website

Recognition at Closing Event

One Golf Foursome 

Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website

Recognition at Closing Event

One Golf Foursome

Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website

Recognition at Closing Event

One Golf Foursome  

Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website

Recognition at Closing Event

Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website

Recognition at Trophy Presentation

Title Sponsor                                 $10,000     

Platinum Sponsor                         $5,000      

 
Gold Sponsor                                 $2,500      

 
Closing Event Sponsor                $2,000      

 

Silver Sponsor                                $1,750      

Trophy Sponsor                               $750       

Individual Player                             $300       
One Player Spot

Invitation to Closing Event

One Golf Foursome

Logo on Slideshow & Website

Recognition at Closing Event

One Golf Foursome

Logo on Banner, Slideshow, Website, &

Lunch Boxes

One Golf Foursome 

Signage on Longest Drive hole,

Slideshow and Website

Organization name displayed on 25 golf

carts

Logo on Banner, Slideshow, & Website

Logo on Slideshow & Website

Individual Banner at Driving Range

Logo on Slideshow & Website

Signage at Designated Hole

Logo on Slideshow & Website

Gift Package Sponsor                   $3,500     

 
Box Lunch Sponsor                        $1,500      

Longest Drive Sponsor                 $1,500      

 
Cart Sponsor                                  $1,000        

 
Golf Ball Sponsor                             $750       

 
Driving Range Sponsor                 $500       

 
Individual Hole Sponsor                $300       

 



Method of Payment
Send the completed form with payment to:

Cove Behavioral Health
Attn: Catherine Munch

4422 East Columbus Drive, Tampa, FL 33605
Email: catherinem@CoveBH.org

Check - Make payable to Cove Behavioral Health 
Credit Card                                                                   

Type: ______________________________________

Acct#: _____________________________________

Expiration date: _____/______Code:____________ 

 

 I am unable to participate this year, but please accept the
enclosed donation to Cove.

 
For IRS purposes, gifts over $80 per person may be deducted. Cove Registration is #CH410. A copy of

the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer

Services (800-435-7352). Registration does not imply endorsement or recommendation.

$10,000

$5,000

$3,500

$2,500

$2,000

$1,750

$1,500

Box Lunch Sponsor

Cart Sponsor

Trophy Sponsor

Golf Ball Sponsor

Driving Range

Individual Hole Sponsor

Individual Player

$1,500

$1,000

$750

 $750

$500

$300

$300

Title Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Gift Package Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Closing Event Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Longest Drive Sponsor

SPONSORSHIP FORM
26th ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

HCOVE BEHAVIORAL EALTH'S


