

Title Sponsor \$10.000

- Naming Rights to the Tournament
- Up to 3 Golf Foursomes
- Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website
- Recognition at Closing Event

Platinum Sponsor \$5,000

- Two Golf Foursomes
- Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website
- Recognition at Closing Event

Gold Sponsor \$2,500

- One Golf Foursome
- Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website
- Recognition at Closing Event

Closing Event Sponsor \$2,000

- One Golf Foursome
- Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website
- · Recognition at Closing Event

Silver Sponsor \$1,750

- · One Golf Foursome
- · Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website
- Recognition at Closing Event

Trophy Sponsor \$750

- Logo on Banner, Slideshow & Website
- Recognition at Trophy Presentation

Individual Player \$300

One Player Spot Invitation to Closing Event

Gift Package Sponsor \$3,500

- One Golf Foursome
- Logo on Slideshow & Website
- Recognition at Closing Event

Box Lunch Sponsor \$1,500

- One Golf Foursome
- Logo on Banner, Slideshow, Website, & Lunch Boxes

Longest Drive Sponsor \$1,500

- One Golf Foursome
- Signage on Longest Drive hole, Slideshow and Website

Cart Sponsor \$1,000

- Organization name displayed on 25 golf carts
- Logo on Banner, Slideshow, & Website

Golf Ball Sponsor \$750

• Logo on Slideshow & Website

<u>Driving Range Sponsor \$500</u>

- Individual Banner at Driving Range
- Logo on Slideshow & Website

Individual Hole Sponsor \$300

- Signage at Designated Hole
- Logo on Slideshow & Website

☐ Title Sponsor	\$10,000	☐ Box Lunch Sponsor	\$1,500
☐ Platinum Sponsor	\$5,000	☐ Cart Sponsor	\$1,000
☐ Gift Package Sponsor	\$3,500	☐ Trophy Sponsor	\$750
☐ Gold Sponsor	\$2,500	☐ Golf Ball Sponsor	\$750
☐ Closing Event Sponsor	\$2,000	Driving Range	\$500
☐ Silver Sponsor	\$1,750	☐ Individual Hole Sponsor	\$300
☐ Longest Drive Sponsor	\$1,500	Individual Player	\$300

Method of Payment

Send the completed form with payment to:

Cove Behavioral Health

Attn: Catherine Munch

4422 East Columbus Drive, Tampa, FL 33605

Email: catherinem@CoveBH.org

☐ Check - Make payak ☐ Credit Card	ole to C	Cove Behaviora	al Health
Туре:			
Acct#:			
Expiration date:	/	Code:	

□ I am unable to participate this year, but please accept the enclosed donation to Cove.

For IRS purposes, gifts over \$80 per person may be deducted. Cove Registration is #CH410. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services (800-435-7352). Registration does not imply endorsement or recommendation.